
Kern

Santa Barbara

KingsMonterey Tulare

Fresno

Atascadero

Paso Robles

San Luis Obispo

Morro Bay

Arroyo Grande
Grover Beach

Pismo Beach

|·46

|·33

|·41

|·58

|·1

|·166

|·46

|·166

|·33

|·33

|·166

£¤101

£¤101
¥¦5

|·1

|·166

|·41

|·58

|·46

|·33

|·229

|·227

|·1

|·58

|·46

|·41

|·58

|·58

MAP 5
Flood Hazards

County of San Luis Obispo

LEGEND
City Limit
County Boundary
County Road
State Highway
State Route

FEMA Flood Zones
100-year flood
500-year flood

:
0 5 10 15 202.5

Miles

County of San Luis Obispo
and Cities

SAFETY ELEMENT UPDATE

Map Prepared by the Department of Planning & Building Geographic Technology Team

Source: FEMA - The Digital Flood Insurance Rate
Map (DFIRM) Database depicts flood risk
information and supporting data used to develop
the risk data. The primary risk classifications used
are the 1-percent-annual-chance flood event, the
0.2-percent-annual-chance flood event, and areas
of minimal flood risk. The DFIRM Database is
derived from Flood Insurance Studies (FISs),
previously published Flood Insurance Rate Maps
(FIRMs), flood hazard analyses performed in
support of the FISs and FIRMs, and new mapping
data, where available


